





Formation of Academic Standards Committee Chairs for 2021/2023

Standerd Head	Department	stander	
Dr. Faten Ahmed	Nursing Administration	Strategic Planning	1
Mohamed			
Dr. Heba Rabie		Leadership and Governance	2
Dr. Nesma Ahmed	Psychiatric Nursing and	Quality and Development	2
Kamel	Mental Health	Management	3
Dr. Eman Abdel	medical and Surgical	Faculty members and the	4
Rahman	nursing	supporting staff	
Prof. Dr. Eman Ahmed	Obstetrics and	Administrative System	5
Fadel	Gynecological Nursing		
Dr. Wafaa Wahdan	critical care and	Financial and material resources	6
	emergency nursing		
Prof. Nagwa Mahmoud	Community Health	Academic Standards and	7
Salem	Nursing	Educational Programs	7
Dr. Rasha Hafez	medical and Surgical	Teaching and Learning	8
	nursing		
Dr. Amina Mohamed	critical care and	Students and graduates	9
	emergency nursing		
Prof. Dr. Neamat	gerontological Nursing	Scientific Research and Scientific Activities	10
Ibrahim Al-Imam			
Prof. Dr. Eman Hassan			
Mounir			
Dr. Fatima Mohamed	Pediatric Nursing	Postgraduate Studies	11
Fathi			
Prof. Dr. Samia Ibrahim	Obstetrics and	Community Participation and	12
Othman	Gynecology Nursing	Environmental Development	12